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Federation of New York Insurance Professionals

The Federation of New York Insurance Professionals, Inc., founded in 1943 as the
Federation of New York Insurance Women, is a professional organization comprised
of local associations. Our membership is open to anyone, regardless of gender, who
is active in the insurance industry and related fields.

The purpose of the Federation of New York Insurance Professionals, Inc. is to
provide our members with skills and experiences that will help them to progress in
the risk and insurance fields. Through our educational, networking, and
philanthropic activities, we strive to enhance the image of the professional
insurance person.



PRESIDENT
Amy Timmerman
14 Newton St
Silver Creek, NY 14136

Vice President/President Elect
Connie Smith
30 Meyer Rd., Apt. 703
West Seneca, NY 14224

TREASURER

Jill Burlison
439 Oxford St
Oneida, NY 13421

RECORDING SECRETARY-JOANNE
GIFFORD-(SEE HISTORIAN)

CORRESPONDING SECRETARY

Karen Moss
155-16 32nd Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354

PARLIAMENTARIAN

Debra Virkler
Home: P.O. Box 153
West Winfield, NY 13491
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Bus: 716-636-5831
Cell: 716-573-6801
Email: ATimmerman@lawleyinsurance.com

Assn: IWOB

Bus: 716-768-6737 direct dial

Fax: 716 608-1405

Cell: 716-870-0914

E-mail: csmith@hoffmanhanafin.com
Assn: IWOB

Cell: 315-761-8242

Res: 315-361-5013

E-mail: Obxnc1017@msn.com
Assn: IPMV

Bus: 718-353-1500

Fax: 718-353-1504

Cell: 917-696-3680

E-mail: karen@mosscentral.com
Assn: QCIP

Res: 315-822-6999
Fax:

Cell:  315-725-6709
Email “dvirkler@aol.com
Assn: IPCNY




DIRECTOR — REGION |

Laurie Muschitiello
71-46 70" St.

Glendale, NY 11385

DIRECTOR — REGION I

Donna Albanese
Home: 132 Alban Hills Lane,
Johnstown, NY 12095
Work: PO Box 487
Johnstown NY 12095-0487

DIRECTOR — REGION lli

Mary Cullen
382 Village Blvd N.
Baldwinsville, NY 13027

DIRECTOR — REGION IV

Robin Grzechowiak
79 Jasmine Avenue
West Seneca, NY 14224

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT - DIRECTOR,

SCHOLARSHIPS, LONG RANGE GOALS &
REVIEW OF PAST PRESIDENTS REPORTS

Frances A. Scott

clo F.A. Scott Insurance Agency
18 Scotchtown Ave.
Goshen, NY 10924
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Res: 718-456-4762

Cell: 646-436-2445

E-mail: laurie@adorno-denker.com
Assn: QCIP

Bus: 518-762-3171 x 107

Fax: 518-762-7870

Cell: 518-332-3494

E-mail: donna@fulmontmutual.com
Assn: IPFC

Home: 315-639-1896

Cell:  315-420-2127

E-mail: mcullen7 @twcny.rr.com
Assn: SIP

Cell:  716-949-9668
E-mail: rrarz79@agmail.com
Assn: IWOB

Cell: 845-821-4876

Bus: 845-294-1450

Fax: 845-294-3454

Res: 845-496-3925
E-mail: fran@fascottins.com
Assn: IPOC




BYLAWS & STANDING RULES
Shannon White

399 Jr Hickling Road

Edmeston, NY 13335

COMMUNITY SERVICE
Carole Barletta

110 Carson Road

West Winfield, NY 13491

AWARDS & SAFETY

Jennifer Rousseau/Jessica Burditt(co chair)
313 West Main Street
Malone, NY 12953

CF

JILL BURLISON-SEE TREASURER

EDUCATION

Kathleen D. Crossett
1899 Central Plaza East
Edmeston, NY 13335

HISTORIAN/QUARTER CENTURY
Joanne Gifford, FIPC

P.O. Box 487

Johnstown, NY 12095-0487
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Cell: 607-244-6378
E-mail: Swhite@nycm.com
Assn: IPCNY

Cell: 315-525-5155
E-mail: cbarlett@nycm.com
Assn: IPCNY

Bus: 315-898-2215/518-483-1770
Fax: 518-483-4376(Jennifer)

Cell:  315-514-4159/518-683-5874
Email:

Jrousseau@onegroup.com/jburditt@onegroup.com

Assn: NCIP

Bus: 607-965-2927

Cell: 315-868-3816
Email:kcrosset@nycm.com
Assn: IPCNY

Bus: 518-762-3171 x 110
Fax: 518-762-7870

Cell: 518-332-3719

E-mail: joanne@fulmontmutual.com
Assn: IPFC




NEWSLETTER/COMPUTER COORDINATOR-ETc

Laurie Schroeder, FIPC
Home: 209 Northampton Rd
Amsterdam, NY 12010
Work: PO Box 487
Johnstown NY 12095-0487

NOMINATIONS AND CREDENTIALS

Sandra Garrison-Jones
329 Elm St.
Syracuse, NY 13203

STATE CONVENTION CHAIR

Connie Smith
30 Meyer Rd., Apt. 703
West Seneca, NY 14224

ASSISTANT STATE CONVENTION CHAIR

Cathy Tornatore
7149 Klock Rd.
Canastota, NY 13032

CONVENTION COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Denese Thompson, AFSB, AINS, FIPC
1022 Rochelle Court
Uniondale, NY 11553

WAYS & MEANS

Robin Grzechowiak
79 Jasmine Avenue
West Seneca, NY 14224

Cell:  716-949-9668
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Bus: 518-762-3171 x105

Fax: 518-762-7870

Cell: 518-588-3932

E-mail: laurie@fulmontmutual.com
Assn: IPFC

Cell: 315-278-1030
E-mail: sandra garrison@yahoo.com
Assn: SIP

Bus: 716-768-6737 direct dial

Fax: 716 608-1405

Cell: 716-870-0914

E-mail: csmith@hoffmanhanafin.com
Assn: IWOB

Res: 315-697-2955

Cell: 315-761-9227

E-mail: ctornatore7149@gmail.com
Assn: IPMV

Cell: 516-680-5942
E-mail: densese2001@gmail.com
Assn: |PALI

E-mail: rrarz79@agmail.com
Assn: IWOB




TINA BOBAK INSURANCE PROFESSIONAL OF
THE YEAR

Janice Goody-2024
Fran Scott-2025
Karen Moss-2023

REGION | - ASSOCIATION PRESIDENTS

INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS ASSOCIATION
OF LONG ISLAND

Jaclyn Maffey

100 South Jefferson Road
Suite 101

Whippany, NJ 07981

QUEENS COUNTY INSURANCE
PROFESSIONALS

Laurie Muschitiello, FIPC
71-46 70t St.
Glendale, NY 11385

WESTCHESTER INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS

Effie Tsoukalas

C/O  Excise Bond Underwriters
15 Maiden Lane, Suite 800
New York, NY 10038

Marianne Calise

C/O  Efert,French & Ketchum
330 Fith Avenue
New York, NY 10801

INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS OF

ORANGE COUNTY-Fran Scott(See

Immediate Past President)
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E-mail: gkmj45@optonline.net
E-mail: fran@fascottins.com
Email: karen@mosscentral.com

Bus: 862-777-8728
Cell:  631-942-0511
E-mail: Jaclyn.maffey@americanglobal.com

Res: 718-456-4762
Cell: 646-436-2445
E-mail: laurie@adorno-denker.com

Bus: 212-363-2950
Fax: 212-425-2539
Res: 201-612-8528
Cell: 917-747-3324
E-mail: effie0212@aol.com

Bus: 914-712-4576
Email: mcalise@efk.com




Region lI-Associations

INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS OF FULTON Co

Trudy Cromling

Robert J. Hoy Agency, Inc.
PO Box 38, 14 Center St
Broadalbin, NY 12025

REGION IIl — ASSOCIATION PRESIDENTS

INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS OF CENTRAL

NY
Lisa Clark
C/IO NYCM

1899 Central Plaza East
Edmeston, NY 13335-1899

INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS OF MOHAWK
VALLEY

Mary Paul
Box 302, 8925 N. Main St.
Poland, NY 13431

NORTH COUNTRY INSURANCE
PROFESSIONALS

Diane Hazelton
99 Irish Settlement Rd.
Heuvelton, NY 13654
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Bus: (518)883-3421
Fax: (518)883-8958

E-mail: trudi@hoyagency.com

Bus: 607-965-2134
Fax: 607-965-2230
Res: 607-965-6507
E-mail: Iclark@nycm.com

Cell: 315-269-7715
E-mail: Randmp9212@aol.com

Cell: 315-480-0820
E-mail: dianemhaz@yahoo.com




SYRACUSE INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS
Mary Cullen

382 Village Blvd N.
Baldwinsville, NY 13027

REGION IV — ASSOCIATION PRESIDENTS

INSURANCE WOMEN OF BUFFALO

Amy Timmerman
14 Newton Street
Silver Creek, NY 14136

FNYIP Officers & Board Members Directory

Home: 315-638-1896
Cell: 315-420-2127
E-mail: mcullen7@nycny.rr.com

Bus: 716-636-5831

Cell:  716-573-6801
E-mail: atimmerman@lawleyinsurance.com




